Name

Kaden Fisher
Khafri Francois
Micah Auchincloss
Dre Bloedorn
Corie Baggett
Tyler Beckingham
Sofie Kappel
Brad Kappel
Jahan Atmaramani
Asa Tyne

Steve Clincy
Micahel Sheesley
David Maugrion
Fin Hairston
Amelie Zucker
Evan Greenberg
Keegan Alferness
Santiago Brunt
Mariana Brunt
Micahel Fisher
Stephen Wentworth
Pedro Rodriguez
Lyle Ratchford
Zia Zucker
Isabelle Barrows
Mason Gardener
Mensah Jacobs
Jameer Germain
Christine Oram
Lucas Gerscovich
Christos Bardis
Jillian Pothier
Casey Payton
Talvin Nagi

Liam Smith

Joie Byrd

Aleek Willie

Asar Gregory
Robin Ballard
Tammi McKnight
Rowan Walters
Carley Paradise Smith
Cedric Anderson
Monique Chetram
Scott Bloedorn
Rebecca Lemar
Diana Price
Aiden Farrington
Victoria Bardis
Nicole Gordon
Mo Van Heurch
Madison Van Heurck
Jeremy Austin
Kayla Austin
Bradford Capozzi
Crystal David

Ed Fitzmaurice
Amar Jones
Kevin McLean
Kevin Ferguson
Ineta Lewis-Penn
Valencia Danet
Catherine James
William Rowe
Jariah Mills

Cara Robinson
Ashania Robinson
Chloe Robinson
Liam Reavis
Bennett Achincloss
Max Tulk

Maceo Freeman
Baxter Anderson
Cadence Caines

Gender
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Age

16
14
16
13
38
25
15
50
13
25
54
44
51
14
17
28
15
16
15
41
38
15
15
15
11
13
13
14
46
11
36
39
38
15
10
30
12
14
53
43
13
40
41
55
44
46
34
13
36
38
32
34
34
33
48
28
66
13
51
47
42
59
58
13
16
47
14
13

9

9
16
15
14
14

22:31

23:47

23:50
25:12:00
25:13:00
25:51:00
26:04:00
26:05:00
26:06:00
26:14:00
26:21:00
26:30:00
27:00:00
27:20:00
27:59:00
28:13:00
28:19:00
28:30:00
28:32:00
28:33:00
28:38:00
28:46:00
28:49:00
28:53:00
29:08:00
29:35:00
29:49:00
29:56:00
30:09:00
30:35:00
30:43:00
30:53:00
31:20:00
31:34:00
31:38:00
31:58:00
32:35:00
32:47:00
33:05:00
33:13:00
33:17:00
33:29:00
33:37:00
34:24:00
34:48:00
35:00:00
35:02:00
31:07:10
31:07:40
35:14:00
35:19:00
35:21:00
35:34:00
35:35:00
35:56:00
36:16:00
36:35:00
36:56:00
37:13:00
37:44:00
37:52:00
38:26:00
38:37:00
38:39:00
38:43:00
39:05:00
39:22:00
39:23:00
39:24:00
39:44:00
39:48:00
39:50:00
40:19:00
40:24:00

5K

Overall Winner Boys
Kaden Fisher M 16 22:31
(Record). Derek Ericson 2019. 18:16

12 and Under Boys

Lucas Gerscovich M 11 30:35:00
Liam Smith M 10  31:38:00
Aleek Willie M 12 32:35:00
Male 13-15

Khafri Francois M 14 23:47
Dre Bloedorn M 13 25:12:.00
Jahan Atmaramani M 13 26:06:00
Male 16-19

Micah Auchincloss M 16 23:50
Santiago Brunt M 16 28:30:00
Jariah Mills M 16 38:43:00
Male 20-29

Tyler Beckingham M 25  25:51:00
Male 30-39

Corie Baggett M 38  25:13:00
Male 40-49

Micahel Sheesley M 44 26:30:00
Male 50-59

Steve Clincy M 54 26:21:00
Male 60 +

Ed Fitzmaurice M 66  36:35:00

Overall Winner Girls

Sofie Kappel

F

15

(Record). Lauen Maciel. 2023.

12 and Under Girls
Isabelle Barrows
Daniella Maynard
Morgan Tolud

Female 13-15
Mariana Brunt
Zia Zucker
Ashania Robinson

Female 16-19
Amelie Zucker
Ella Popple
Divina Kamra

Female 20-29
Crystal David

Female 30-39
Jillian Pothier

Female 40-49
Christine Oram

Female 50-59
Robin Ballard

Female 60+
Brenda Wolfsberger

-

F

1
12
12

15
15

17
18
17

28

39

46

53

61

26:04:00
25:50

29:08:00
42:31:00
46:43:00

28:32:00
28:53:00
39:22:00

27:59:00
41:22:00
43:57:00

36:16:00

30:53:00

30:09:00

33:05:00

42:22:00



Raine Wade
Brendan Alferness
Ben Erion

Sophia McKenzie
Pablo Porrinas
Lucia Llamas
Rush Sudziarski
Richard Alvarez
Ella Popple

Mario Villar
Modelande Andre
Desire Wentworth
Jenny Fisher
Kristin Feruson
Brenda Wolfsberger
Kateland Higgs
Marie Williams
Daniella Maynard
Sara Fernandez
Christina Garcia
Divina Kamra
Diego Franz

Grey Harbison
Caleb Moreno
Pheonix Moore
Ben Uecker

Ellie Fisher

Lydia Rowe
Chinue Uecker
Morgan Tolud
Amorae Alexander
Jeremiah John-Baptiste
Lily Harl

Eric Harl

Aimee Harl

Cam Horne

Lois Horne

Jamil Pfister
Helga Maynard
Chelsea Eddy
Susan Macfarland-Helton
Penelope Miller
Harry Miller
Michaela Miller
Meghan See
Amor Jones
Nemiah Williams
Sennai Nelthropp
Scout Anderson
Bennett Ott
Vernon Araujio
Camila Serrano-Ott
Lawrence Aqui
Gaylin Vogel
Howard Taylor
Jean Hayes
Milena Mastricola
Kimmora Solomon
Alexis Harris
A'mrii Jones
Destinee John-Baptiste
A'kella Robles
Rhea James
Ricky James Sr
Ricky James Jr
Chrissy Farley
Jardan Sharpless
Nicole Czapp
Kara Ebe Cook
Daniella Sloan
Keeley Kriskey
Scott Kriskey
Abella Maynard
Rosanne Fitzmarurice
Mya Rodriguez
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14
14
43
38
13
13
14
64
18
13
15
38
44
43
61
27
27
12
13
14
17
12
12
13
11
47
13
13
50
12
15
13

47
47
43
84
65
53
37
60

30
38
11
14
15
16
43
39
35
67
49
59
59
12
40
15
14
15
12
12
52
22
42
30
36
37
39
61
66
15
65
14

40:25:00
40:26:00
40:31:00
40:37:00
41:03:00
41:04:00
41:14:00
41:16:00
41:22:00
41:39:00
41:40:00
42:00:00
42:10:00
42:11:00
42:22:00
42:23:00
42:30:00
42:31:00
42:32:00
42:57:00
43:57:00
45:31:00
45:40:00
45:42:00
45:50:00
45:51:00
45:51:00
45:52:00
46:40:00
46:43:00
47:11:00
47:39:00
47:40:00
47:42:00
47:55:00
47:58:00
48:18:00
48:23:00
50:50:00
50:49:00
51:12:00
51:13:00
51:13:00
51:14:00
51:24:00
52:02:00
52:09:00
52:10:00
52:12:00
52:55:00
53:18:00
53:52:00
53:52:00
53:53:00
53:54:00
53:55:00
55:25:00
55:30:00
55:31:00
55:40:00
56:03:00
56:11:00
57:00:00
57:02:00
57:02:00
57:23:00
57:24:00
57:34:00
57:36:00
57:42:00
57:44:00
57:47:00
57:50:00
58:15:00
58:23:30



Melaney LaGrone
Laura Nagi
Annalise Hale
Shane Berry
Catherine Bryan
Wendy Moreno
Nolan Moreno
Amaya Castor
Kareena Kamra
Tanya Khemiani
Chloe Kendall
Markus Newton
Calique Bastian
Verda Bastian
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52
48
14
12
42
45

14
13
12
12
13
13
55

58:23:50
61:01:50
62:12:00
62:13:00
62:18:00
62:19:00
62:20:00
62:21:00
62:23:00
63:29:00
63:30:00
65:12:00
65:14:00
65:15:00



